CAPITAL AREA GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
P.O. Box 4502
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17111-0502
www.capitalareagenealoqgy.org

2005 Meeting Schedule

Date: Sunday, January 9, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Kirk Lovenbury

Topic: Researching English Roots

Date: Sunday, February 13, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Keith Nonemaker

Topic: Origin of Surnames

Date: Sunday, March 13, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Richard Hann

Topic: History of Derry Presbyterian Church of Hershey

Date: Sunday, April 10, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Donald R. Brown

Topic: Postcards as an Incidental Research Tool for Genealogists

Date: Sunday, May 22, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Gratz Historical Society, Gratz, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Field Trip to Gratz Historical Society

Date: Sunday, June 12, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Sheldon Munn

Topic: 300 Years of Harrisburg Movers & Shapers
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Date: Sunday, July 10, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Levitz Park, Grantville, PA

Speaker: None

Topic: Annual Picnic with Palmyra Genealogical Society

Date: Sunday, August 14, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Annual Work Day

Date: Sunday, September 11, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA

Speaker: None

Topic: Joint Meeting with the Camp Curtin Historical Society (CCHS)
to Sponsor the 8" Annual History and Ancestors Come Alive Event
at the Harrisburg Cemetery Located at 13™ & Liberty Streets in
Harrisburg, PA

Date: Sunday, October 9, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Calobe Jackson

Topic: The Underground Railroad in the Harrisburg Area

Date: Sunday, November 13, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Thomas Duszak

Topic: An Introduction to Polish-American Genealogy

Date: Sunday, December 11, 2005

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Annual Holiday Party






